



1627 Lawrence

Information contained within this map may be used to generally locate, identify and inventory land parcels within Delaware County.

Delaware County cannot warrant or guarantee the information contained herein, including, but not limited to its accuracy or completeness. The map parcel lines shown are approximate and this information cannot be constructed or used as a "legal description" of a parcel.

Flood Plain information is obtained from FEMA and is administered by the Delaware County Building Department (740-833-2201).

Please report any errors or omissions to the Delaware County Auditor's office at delogis@co.delaware.oh.us.

Prepared by: Delaware County Auditor's GIS Office

